HAMPTON SCHOOL

School Fees and Charges for the
Academic Year 2025-26

Fees 2025-26

Tuition Fees £9,972.00 per term (including VAT*)
Registration Fee £150.00
Acceptance Deposit £2,000.00

Optional Charges

Music (10 x 40-minute lessons) £528.00 per term (including VAT*)
School Coach Travel Autumn term £831.00 (including VAT*)
Spring term £697.00 (including VAT*)
Summer term £643.00 (including VAT*)
Boat Club 114 £198.00 per term (including VAT*)
J15 £210.00 per term (including VAT*)
Senior: J16-J18 £264.00 per term (including VAT*)
CCF (run by Lady Eleanor Holles) £115.20 per term (including VAT*)
Music Society (HSMS) £30.00 per year
Hampton and Holles Boat Club Association (HHBCA) £20.00 per year
Parents’ Association (HSPA) One-off payment on entry £30.00
AXA PPP Healthcare £158.00 per term

N.B. This is an opt-in policy providing medical cover for pupils and is charged on your School Bill. It is especially advisable
to take out this policy if your son participates in School Sport; if injured the policy can give faster access to medical
consultations and treatment than the National Health Service. Details are available from the Bursary.

*Please note that the Government’s current rate of VAT (20%) may be subject to future change.

Catering
Breakfast 8.00am to 8.40am Charged per item
Lunch Autumn term £556.00
Spring term £465.00
Summer term £428.00

(50% lunch charge and coach charge is made for Fifth Year and Upper Sixth pupils in the summer term)

Please note that at least half a term’s notice is required to cancel the Coach or Lunch service, and the CCF. When notice
is given in the second half of a term, 50% of the standard charge for the first half of the next term will apply.

Examinations

Public examinations charges are billed at cost, together with an administration charge. Internal assessments which are
carried out under examination conditions in line with examination board requirements also carry an administration
charge. This includes assessments in the Fourth Year, Fifth Year, Lower Sixth and Upper Sixth.

A list of the current examination fees can be found on My School Portal (MSP). Please click here to login and reach the
Summer Exams page, and then from the list select Exam Fees 2024-2025 (Public & Internal/Mock exams).


https://hamptonschool.myschoolportal.co.uk/view/document/173

